
                                               MS FALL COACHES START DATE - 9/5/2023

AMT SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS
1 Boys' & Girls Cross Country Michael Longobardi Michael.longobardi@eischools.org
2 Field Hockey Karen Krawchuck Kkrawchu@eischools.org
3 Head Football Coach Jason Lavey jlavey@eischools.org
4 Asst. MS FB Coach Joseph Esposito jesposito@eischools.org
5 Boys' Soccer Ronald Croteau rcroteau@eischools.org
6 Girls' Soccer Barbara Huether Barbara.huether@eischools.org
7 Girls' Tennis Jessica Kravitz Jessica.kravitz@eischools.org
8 Cheerleading Katie Scuderi Katie.scuderi@eischools.org

                                    MS EARLY WINTER COACHES START DATE - 11/6/2023 

AMT. SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS
1 Basektball Ron Croteau rcroteau@eischools.org 
2 Volleyball, Girls' Laura O'Donnell Laura.odonnell@eischools.org 
3 Cheerleading Kate Scuderi katie.scuderi@eischools.org

                                       MS LATE WINTER COACHES START - DATE 1/16/24

AMT. SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS
1 Basketball, Girls' Barbara Huether Barbara.huether@eischool.org

Gary Martin

barbara.huether@eischools.org 
6 Girls' lacrosse Asst Julie D'Agostino julie.dagostino@eischools.org
6 Boys'Track Mike Longobardi Mlongoba@eischools.org 
7 Spring Track Darcie Schlott dschlott@eischools.org 
8 Boys' Tennis Ronald Croteau rcroteau@eischools.org 
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